Exclusive Australian Distributors of

HVR200 — Henry Commercial Vacuum

For over 30 years, Henry's happy
face has brought joy to cleaners
all over the world.

Strong, quiet and super reliable,
Henry remains the barrel vac by
which all others are judged.

* 2 Year Warranty

* 9L Dry Only Vacuum

* Tritex Filter & Hepa-Flo Bag

* Energy Efficient 620W Motor

e 10m Cable with Manual
Rewind

e Built in Wand Dock and Tool
Storage

* Full Accessory Kit
* Available in 4 Colours

HVR200R HVR200B HVR200G HVR200Y

1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au
Prou)tj cleaning Australia since [14/ numatic.net.au | edco.net.au



mailto:orders@edmondson.net.au
http://www.numatic.net.au/
http://www.edco.net.au/

Exclusive Australion Distributors of

HVR200 — Henry Commercial Vacuum

Technical Specifications

Input 240V Drum Capacity
Mean Power 620W Cable Length
Suction (mmH,0) 2300mm Length (mm)
Airflow (Motor Only) 481 /second Width (mm)
Sound Power Level 72dB Height (mm)

Included Accessories

Code

601008
601052
903712
601144
601141
601142
601729
601147

Description

WAND STRAIGHT S/S 32MM

WAND BEND S/STEEL 32MM -NPC
FLOMAX CONICAL HOSE 2.2M

BRUSH DUSTING 65MM

DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR
TOOL CREVICE 32MM

FLOOR TOOL PRO-FLO 290MM S/S
NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY

Popular Optional Accessories

Code

902071
907424
601045
604309
601430

Description

300MM FLOOR NOZZLE ASSY (SINGLE SLOT BASE PLATE)
TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK

TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS

FILTER MICROTEX SECONDARY (FITS 604165)

290MM FREE FLO FLOOR NOZZLE

Key Spare Parts

Code

604015
604165
216295
208849
236044
205840

For HVR200R-12 motor please use 205403. For Older models consult appropriate parts diagram

Description

BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-1CH

FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID
HOSE CUFF 32MM LONG

FLOMAX SWIVEL CUFF ASSY

CABLE 10MX1.00MM C/W PLUG HVR
MOTOR DL1653T

oL
10m
340
360
370

Qty

N N = = = T = = ]

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/dry-vacuums-numatic-procare/henry-hvr200/

1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au

numatic.net.au

Prow)[y c[eam}\y Australia since 194/

| edco.net.au


https://numatic.net.au/products/dry-vacuums-numatic-procare/henry-hvr200/
mailto:orders@edmondson.net.au
http://www.numatic.net.au/
http://www.edco.net.au/

