



HVR200 - Henry Commercial Vacuum



For over 30 years, Henry's happy face has brought joy to cleaners all over the world.

Strong, quiet and super reliable, Henry remains the barrel vac by which all others are judged.

- 2 Year Warranty
- 9L Dry Only Vacuum
- Tritex Filter & Hepa-Flo Bag
- Energy Efficient 620W Motor
- 10m Cable with Manual Rewind
- Built in Wand Dock and Tool Storage
- Full Accessory Kit
- Available in 4 Colours









HVR200R

HVR200B

HVR200G

HVR200Y



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667





HVR200 - Henry Commercial Vacuum

Technical Specifications					
Input	240V	Drum Capacity	9L		
Mean Power	620W	Cable Length	10m		
Suction (mmH₂0)	2300mm	Length (mm)	340		
Airflow (Motor Only)	48L/second	Width (mm)	360		
Sound Power Level	72dB	Height (mm)	370		



Included Accessories

Code	Description	Qty
601008	WAND STRAIGHT S/S 32MM	2
601052	WAND BEND S/STEEL 32MM -NPC	1
903712	FLOMAX CONICAL HOSE 2.2M	1
601144	BRUSH DUSTING 65MM	1
601141	DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR	1
601142	TOOL CREVICE 32MM	1
601729	FLOOR TOOL PRO-FLO 290MM S/S	1
601147	NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY	1



Popular Optional Accessories

Code	Description
902071	300MM FLOOR NOZZLE ASSY (SINGLE SLOT BASE PLATE)
907424	TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK
601045	TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS
604309	FILTER MICROTEX SECONDARY (FITS 604165)
601430	290MM FREE FLO FLOOR NOZZLE



Key Spare Parts

ney spare raits	
Code	Description
604015	BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-1CH
604165	FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID
216295	HOSE CUFF 32MM LONG
208849	FLOMAX SWIVEL CUFF ASSY
236044	CABLE 10MX1.00MM C/W PLUG HVR
205840	MOTOR DL1653T
For HVR200R-12 motor please use 205403. For Older models consult appropriate parts diagram	



For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/dry-vacuums-numatic-procare/henry-hvr200/



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667